FEE STRUCTURE 2025/26

Class	Term Fee		
	Half Day 07.00 AM - 02.00 PM	Full Day 07.00 AM- 05.00 PM	Part time Mon., Wed. and Thu.
PlayGroup (1,5-3 years)	UGX 1,000,000	UGX 1,300,000	UGX 700,000
Seedling Class (3 years)	UGX 1,000,000	UGX 1,300,000	
Sprout Class (4 years)	UGX 1,300,000	UGX 1,700,000	
Daisy Class (5 years)		UGX 1,700,000	

OTHER FEES

Enrollment fee	UGX 200,000
Uniform (one polo shirt)	UGX 30,000
School materials per term	UGX 300,000

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (OPTIONAL)

	Term Fee
Swimming	UGX 150,000
Music	UGX 200,000
Ballet	UGX 200,000

DISCOUNT

Sibling discount	A 10% discount is applicable to a sibling of a child already enrolled. Please note that enrollment fee is still mandatory.
------------------	--

NON-UGANDANS

Class	Term Fee		
	Half Day 07.00 AM- 02.00 PM	Full Day 07.00 AM - 05.00 PM	Part time Mon., Wed. and Thu.
PlayGroup (1,5-3 years)	\$300	\$400	\$250
Seedling Class (3 years)	\$300	\$400	
Sprout Class (4 years)	\$400	\$500	
Daisy Class (5 years)		\$500	

Enrollment fee	\$60	
School materials per term	UGX 300,000	

Please note that paymet in USD is only payable at the office.

Please note that all other fees should be paid in UGX.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

	Bank name: Stanbic Bank Uganda Bank branch: Bugolobi	Please note that payment in bank is only available
Bank information	Bank Branch. Bugolobi	in UGX.
	Account name:	
	Daisy International Scandinavian Pre-school	
	Account number: 9030020395361	
	Phone no.: +256 773 522 661	
MTN Mobile Money	Reciever's name: Byabazaire Joshua	
	Kindly include withdraw charges.	
Cash	At the office.	